© © N o A WD

[ N = W ——
wWiNI= e

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.

Position

0221 Mental Health Medical
Director

1282 Director Of Hhsa
8226 Psychiatrist Il
1226 Chief Administrative Officer

1126 Sheriff/Coroner/Public Admin

1121 District Attorney
0271 Undersheriff

1261 Public Defender
5420 Sheriff's Captain
5420 Sheriff's Captain
1231 County Counsel
1241 Public Health Officer

1201 Ag Comm/Sealer Wts And
Meas

5601 Chief Investigator (D.A.)
0156 Chief Asst District Attorney
5402 Deputy Sheriff |l

5420 Sheriff's Captain

0141 Asst Chief Admin Officer
0146 Asst County Counsel

5410 Sheriff's Sergeant

5402 Deputy Sheriff |l

5106 Sr. Deputy County Counsel
1286 Director Of Transportation
5205 Asst District Attorney

5205 Asst District Attorney

1257 Alternate Public Defender
1256 Chief Probation Officer
0144 Deputy Chief Admin Officer
1283 Chief Assitant Director Hhsa

Other Positions Held County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

Department

Bh Mental Health Traditional

Ad Admin Finance Hhsa
Bh Mental Health Mhsa
Cao

Sheriff Admin

Da Administration
Sheriff Admin

Public Defender Administration
Sheriff Support Srv
Sheriff Operations
Coco Administration

Ph Admin

Agriculture

Da Administration

Da Administration
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Custody

Cao

Coco Administration
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Coco Administration
Administration

Da Administration

Da Administration
Alternate Public Defender
Pb Administration

Cao

Ad Admin Finance Hhsa

Total Wages

$403,364

$323,031
$313,618
$275,495
$265,501
$264,501
$259,201
$253,549
$250,747
$250,097
$247,553
$247,236
$246,197

$243,146
$240,169
$224,285
$223,716
$221,008
$219,098
$217,525
$216,190
$215,145
$212,814
$211,354
$210,744
$208,756
$207,501
$207,496
$206,834



30.
31,
32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.

44,

45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.

0113 Asst Dir Of Human Services
5305 Asst Public Defender

5415 Sheriff's Lieutenant

0144 Deputy Chief Admin Officer
5415 Sheriff's Lieutenant

5415 Sheriff's Lieutenant

0206 Director Of It

0291 Deputy Dir Of Engineering
5415 Sheriff's Lieutenant

5410 Sheriff's Sergeant

5415 Sheriff's Lieutenant

0188 Facilities Division Manager
1106 Auditor-Controller

1262 Director Of Child Support
Svcs

7120 Program Manager-Protect
Svces

0291 Deputy Dir Of Engineering
5603 Investigator (D.A.)

8118 Public Health Nurse Supv
5402 Deputy Sheriff |l

5106 Sr. Deputy County Counsel
5106 Sr. Deputy County Counsel
5106 Sr. Deputy County Counsel
5410 Sheriff's Sergeant

5402 Deputy Sheriff |l

0301 Deputy Dir Of Maint & Ops
5410 Sheriff's Sergeant

1238 Air Pollution Control Officer
1285 Director Of Planning Building
5603 Investigator (D.A.)

5402 Deputy Sheriff |l

El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

El Dorado County

El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

Ss Calworks

Public Defender Administration
Sheriff Operations
Central Fiscal
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Info Tech Admin
Dot Engineering
Sheriff Support Srv
Sheriff Custody
Sheriff Operations
Facilities

Au Administration

Child Support Services Admin

Ss Calworks

Dot Engineering

Da Administration

Ph Clinic Healthcare Services
Sheriff Operations
Coco Administration
Coco Administration
Coco Administration
Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Dot Maintenance
Sheriff Operations

Air Quality Mgmt Dist
Building And Planning
Da Administration

Sheriff Support Srv

$206,304
$205,555
$204,161
$204,139
$203,685
$202,627
$202,357
$201,725
$201,245
$200,099
$199,332
$198,791
$198,059
$197,296

$196,774

$196,552
$195,338
$194,822
$192,964
$191,840
$191,112
$191,112
$189,072
$188,107
$187,625
$187,189
$187,094
$186,380
$185,987
$185,930



60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.

82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.

0175 Asst Dir Of Planning And Bld
5308 Supv Deputy Public Defender
0126 Chief Asst Auditor/Controller

1101 Assessor

1136 Treasurer/Tax Collector
0126 Chief Asst Auditor/Controller
5204 Deputy District Attorney IV

4106 Supv Civil Engineer
5415 Sheriff's Lieutenant
5410 Sheriff's Sergeant

5304 Deputy Public Defender IV
5304 Deputy Public Defender IV
5204 Deputy District Attorney IV

0231 Director Of Human Resources

5402 Deputy Sheriff |l
4107 Sr. Civil Engineer

0113 Asst Dir Of Human Services
5204 Deputy District Attorney IV

5415 Sheriff's Lieutenant

1251 Director Of Behavioral Health

5410 Sheriff's Sergeant
1282 Director Of Hhsa

5402 Deputy Sheriff Il
5410 Sheriff's Sergeant

0284 Deputy Dir Of Planning
0281 Deputy Dir Of Bldg Svcs-Cbo

5402 Deputy Sheriff Il

3300 Property Tax Manager
5600 Supv Investigator (D. A.)
5204 Deputy District Attorney IV

5410 Sheriff's Sergeant

1240 Director Of Public
Health

5603 Investigator (D.A.)

El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

Building And Planning
Public Defender Es Atty
Au Reporting

Assessor

Treasurer/Tax Collector
Au Reporting

Da Administration
Building Services

Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Operations
Public Defender Ws Atty
Public Defender Ws Atty
Da Administration
Human Resources
Sheriff Operations

Dot Engineering

Ss Calworks

Da Administration

Sheriff Operations

Bh Mental Health Traditional

Sheriff Operations
Ad Admin Finance Hhsa

Sheriff Operations
Sheriff Support Srv
Building And Planning
Building Services
Sheriff Operations

Au Property Tax

Da Administration

Da Administration

Sheriff Operations

$185,874
$185,637
$185,608
$185,390
$185,390
$185,048
$184,557
$184,521
$184,197
$183,509
$183,180
$183,180
$183,011
$182,515
$182,466
$181,018
$180,859
$179,065
$178,294
$177,719
$177,577
$176,798

$176,781
$176,508
$176,371
$175,581
$175,513
$175,127
$174,862
$174,671
$174,586



91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

7122 Deputy Director, Hhsa
5410 Sheriff's Sergeant

5415 Sheriff's Lieutenant

5204 Deputy District Attorney IV
0311 Asst Treas/Tax Collector
5402 Deputy Sheriff |l

5410 Sheriff's Sergeant

5004 Child Support Attorney IV
5204 Deputy District Attorney IV
5104 Deputy County Counsel

5410 Sheriff's Sergeant

El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County
El Dorado County

Ph Community Based Nursing
Sheriff Operations

Sheriff Custody

Da Administration
Treasurer/Tax Collector
Sheriff Operations

Sheriff Operations

Child Support Services Admin
Da Prosecution 1

Coco Administration

$174,100
$173,574
$173,285
$172,606
$172,583
$171,885
$171,545
$171,485
$171,484
$170,945



