	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	0221 Mental Health Medical Director		El Dorado County	Bh Mental Health Traditional	\$403,364
2.	1282 Director Of Hhsa		El Dorado County	Ad Admin Finance Hhsa	\$323,031
3.	8226 Psychiatrist II		El Dorado County	Bh Mental Health Mhsa	\$313,618
4.	1226 Chief Administrative Officer		El Dorado County	Cao	\$275,495
5.	1126 Sheriff/Coroner/Public Admin		El Dorado County	Sheriff Admin	\$265,501
6.	1121 District Attorney		El Dorado County	Da Administration	\$264,501
7.	0271 Undersheriff		El Dorado County	Sheriff Admin	\$259,201
8.	1261 Public Defender		El Dorado County	Public Defender Administration	\$253,549
9.	5420 Sheriff's Captain		El Dorado County	Sheriff Support Srv	\$250,747
10.	5420 Sheriff's Captain		El Dorado County	Sheriff Operations	\$250,097
11.	1231 County Counsel		El Dorado County	Coco Administration	\$247,553
12.	1241 Public Health Officer		El Dorado County	Ph Admin	\$247,236
13.	1201 Ag Comm/Sealer Wts And Meas		El Dorado County	Agriculture	\$246,197
14.	5601 Chief Investigator (D.A.)		El Dorado County	Da Administration	\$243,146
15.	0156 Chief Asst District Attorney		El Dorado County	Da Administration	\$240,169
16.	5402 Deputy Sheriff II		El Dorado County	Sheriff Operations	\$224,285
17.	5420 Sheriff's Captain		El Dorado County	Sheriff Custody	\$223,716
18.	0141 Asst Chief Admin Officer		El Dorado County	Cao	\$221,008
19.	0146 Asst County Counsel		El Dorado County	Coco Administration	\$219,098
20.	5410 Sheriff's Sergeant		El Dorado County	Sheriff Operations	\$217,525
21.	5402 Deputy Sheriff II		El Dorado County	Sheriff Operations	\$216,190
22.	5106 Sr. Deputy County Counsel		El Dorado County	Coco Administration	\$215,145
23.	1286 Director Of Transportation		El Dorado County	Administration	\$212,814
24.	5205 Asst District Attorney		El Dorado County	Da Administration	\$211,354
25.	5205 Asst District Attorney		El Dorado County	Da Administration	\$210,744
26.	1257 Alternate Public Defender		El Dorado County	Alternate Public Defender	\$208,756
27.	1256 Chief Probation Officer		El Dorado County	Pb Administration	\$207,501
28.	0144 Deputy Chief Admin Officer		El Dorado County	Cao	\$207,496
29.	1283 Chief Assitant Director Hhsa		El Dorado County	Ad Admin Finance Hhsa	\$206,834

59.	5402 Deputy Sheriff II	El Dorado County	Sheriff Support Srv	\$185,930
58.	5603 Investigator (D.A.)	El Dorado County	Da Administration	\$185,987
57.	1285 Director Of Planning Building	El Dorado County	Building And Planning	\$186,380
56.	1238 Air Pollution Control Officer	El Dorado County	Air Quality Mgmt Dist	\$187,094
55.	5410 Sheriff's Sergeant	El Dorado County	Sheriff Operations	\$187,189
54.	0301 Deputy Dir Of Maint & Ops	El Dorado County	Dot Maintenance	\$187,625
53.	5402 Deputy Sheriff II	El Dorado County	Sheriff Operations	\$188,107
52.	5410 Sheriff's Sergeant	El Dorado County	Sheriff Operations	\$189,072
51.	5106 Sr. Deputy County Counsel	El Dorado County	Coco Administration	\$191,112
50.	5106 Sr. Deputy County Counsel	El Dorado County	Coco Administration	\$191,112
49.	5106 Sr. Deputy County Counsel	El Dorado County	Coco Administration	\$191,840
48.	5402 Deputy Sheriff II	El Dorado County	Sheriff Operations	\$192,964
47.	8118 Public Health Nurse Supv	El Dorado County	Ph Clinic Healthcare Services	\$194,822
46.	5603 Investigator (D.A.)	El Dorado County	Da Administration	\$195,338
45.	0291 Deputy Dir Of Engineering	El Dorado County	Dot Engineering	\$196,552
44.	7120 Program Manager-Protect Svcs	El Dorado County	Ss Calworks	\$196,774
43.	1262 Director Of Child Support Svcs	El Dorado County	Child Support Services Admin	\$197,296
42.	1106 Auditor-Controller	El Dorado County	Au Administration	\$198,059
41.	0188 Facilities Division Manager	El Dorado County	Facilities	\$198,791
40.	5415 Sheriff's Lieutenant	El Dorado County	Sheriff Operations	\$199,332
39.	5410 Sheriff's Sergeant	El Dorado County	Sheriff Custody	\$200,099
38.	5415 Sheriff's Lieutenant	El Dorado County	Sheriff Support Srv	\$201,245
37.	0291 Deputy Dir Of Engineering	El Dorado County	Dot Engineering	\$201,725
36.	0206 Director Of It	El Dorado County	Info Tech Admin	\$202,357
35.	5415 Sheriff's Lieutenant	El Dorado County	Sheriff Operations	\$202,627
34.	5415 Sheriff's Lieutenant	El Dorado County	Sheriff Operations	\$203,685
33.	0144 Deputy Chief Admin Officer	El Dorado County	Central Fiscal	\$204,139
32.	5415 Sheriff's Lieutenant	El Dorado County	Sheriff Operations	\$204,161
31.	5305 Asst Public Defender	El Dorado County	Public Defender Administration	\$205,555
30.	0113 Asst Dir Of Human Services	El Dorado County	Ss Calworks	\$206,304

60	0475 4 + D' O(D) - 1 A + D)		FI D	B '11' A 1BI '	¢105.074
60.	0175 Asst Dir Of Planning And Bld		El Dorado County	Building And Planning	\$185,874
61.	5308 Supv Deputy Public Defender		El Dorado County	Public Defender Es Atty	\$185,637
62.	0126 Chief Asst Auditor/Controller		El Dorado County	Au Reporting	\$185,608
63.	1101 Assessor		El Dorado County	Assessor	\$185,390
64.	1136 Treasurer/Tax Collector		El Dorado County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$185,390
65.	0126 Chief Asst Auditor/Controller		El Dorado County	Au Reporting	\$185,048
66.	5204 Deputy District Attorney IV		El Dorado County	Da Administration	\$184,557
67.	4106 Supv Civil Engineer		El Dorado County	Building Services	\$184,521
68.	5415 Sheriff's Lieutenant		El Dorado County	Sheriff Operations	\$184,197
69.	5410 Sheriff's Sergeant		El Dorado County	Sheriff Operations	\$183,509
70.	5304 Deputy Public Defender IV		El Dorado County	Public Defender Ws Atty	\$183,180
71.	5304 Deputy Public Defender IV		El Dorado County	Public Defender Ws Atty	\$183,180
72.	5204 Deputy District Attorney IV		El Dorado County	Da Administration	\$183,011
73.	0231 Director Of Human Resources		El Dorado County	Human Resources	\$182,515
74.	5402 Deputy Sheriff II		El Dorado County	Sheriff Operations	\$182,466
75.	4107 Sr. Civil Engineer		El Dorado County	Dot Engineering	\$181,018
76.	0113 Asst Dir Of Human Services		El Dorado County	Ss Calworks	\$180,859
77.	5204 Deputy District Attorney IV		El Dorado County	Da Administration	\$179,065
78.	5415 Sheriff's Lieutenant		El Dorado County	Sheriff Operations	\$178,294
79.	1251 Director Of Behavioral Health		El Dorado County	Bh Mental Health Traditional	\$177,719
80.	5410 Sheriff's Sergeant		El Dorado County	Sheriff Operations	\$177,577
81.	1282 Director Of Hhsa	1240 Director Of Public Health	El Dorado County	Ad Admin Finance Hhsa	\$176,798
82.	5402 Deputy Sheriff II		El Dorado County	Sheriff Operations	\$176,781
83.	5410 Sheriff's Sergeant		El Dorado County	Sheriff Support Srv	\$176,508
84.	0284 Deputy Dir Of Planning		El Dorado County	Building And Planning	\$176,371
85.	0281 Deputy Dir Of Bldg Svcs-Cbo		El Dorado County	Building Services	\$175,581
86.	5402 Deputy Sheriff II		El Dorado County	Sheriff Operations	\$175,513
87.	3300 Property Tax Manager		El Dorado County	Au Property Tax	\$175,127
88.	5600 Supv Investigator (D. A.)	5603 Investigator (D.A.)	El Dorado County	Da Administration	\$174,862
89.	5204 Deputy District Attorney IV		El Dorado County	Da Administration	\$174,671
90.	5410 Sheriff's Sergeant		El Dorado County	Sheriff Operations	\$174,586

91.	7122 Deputy Director, Hhsa		El Dorado County	Ph Community Based Nursing	\$174,100
92.	5410 Sheriff's Sergeant		El Dorado County	Sheriff Operations	\$173,574
93.	5415 Sheriff's Lieutenant 54	410 Sheriff's Sergeant	El Dorado County	Sheriff Custody	\$173,285
94.	5204 Deputy District Attorney IV		El Dorado County	Da Administration	\$172,606
95.	0311 Asst Treas/Tax Collector		El Dorado County	Treasurer/Tax Collector	\$172,583
96.	5402 Deputy Sheriff II		El Dorado County	Sheriff Operations	\$171,885
97.	5410 Sheriff's Sergeant		El Dorado County	Sheriff Operations	\$171,545
98.	5004 Child Support Attorney IV		El Dorado County	Child Support Services Admin	\$171,485
99.	5204 Deputy District Attorney IV		El Dorado County	Da Prosecution 1	\$171,484
100.	5104 Deputy County Counsel		El Dorado County	Coco Administration	\$170,945